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LIST OF ATTENDEES 

 

ASEAN 

 

NAME INSTITUTION 

BRUNEI 

 

 

Dr. Xunpeng Shi 

xunpeng.shi@gmail.com 

Chief Researcher & Director, 

Energy Efficiency and Conservation 

Division, 

Brunei National Energy Research Institute 

(BNERI) 

 

CAMBODIA 

 

 

 

Dr. Srinivasa Madhur 

srinimadhur@gmail.com; 

savinn@cdri.org.kh, 

srini@cdri.org.kh 

 

Director of Research,  

Cambodia Development Resource Institute 

(CDRI) 

INDONESIA 

 

 

 

Dr. Maxensius Tri Sambodo 

smaxensius@yahoo.com 

 

 

Dr. Tri Widodo 

kociwid@yahoo.com 
 

 

Researcher, 

Indonesian Institute of Sciences-Economic 

Research Center (LIPI) 

 

Professor, 

Head of Economics, 

Faculty of Economics and Business, 

Gadjah Mada University 

 

LAOS 

 

 

 

Dr. Phouphet Kyophilavong 

phouphetkyophilavong@gmail.com 

  

 

 

Associate Professor 

Director, 

Research Division, 

Department of Economics and Business 

Management, 

National University of Laos 

 

MALAYSIA 

 

 

 

Dr. Hezri Adnan 

hezriadnan@isis.org.my 

 

 

 

 

Dr. Leong Yow Peng 

ypleong@uniten.edu.my 

Senior Fellow, 

Technology, Innovation, Environment, and 

Sustainability (TIES), 

Institute of Strategic and International 

Studies (ISIS), Malaysia 

 

Director, 

Institute of Energy Policy and Research, 

Universiti Tenaga Nasional (UNITEN) 
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MYANMAR 

 

 

  

PHILIPPINES 

 

 

 

Dr. Rafaelita M. Aldaba 

raldaba@mail.pids.gov.ph, 

fita.aldaba@gmail.com 

 

Dr. Adoracion Navarro 

ANavarro@mail.pids.gov.ph  

 

 

Mr. Jessie L. Todoc  

jessie.todoc@copperalliance.asia, 

jessie_todoc@yahoo.com 

 

 

Senior Fellow and Vice President, 

The Philippine Institute for Development 

Studies (PIDS) 

 

Senior Research Fellow, 

The Philippine Institute for Development 

Studies (PIDS) 

 

Country Manager - Philippines 

Program Manager, SEA Energy Access and 

Alternative Energy, International Copper 

Association Southeast Asia 

 

SINGAPORE 

 

 

 

Dr. Philip Andrews-Speed 

esicpa@nus.edu.sg 

 

 

Dr. Youngho Chang 

isyhchang@ntu.edu.sg 

 

 

Principal Fellow, 

Energy Studies Institute, 

National University of Singapore 

 

Assistant Professor, 

Division of Economics, 

Nanyang Technological University 

THAILAND 

 

 

 

Faculty of Economics, 

Chulalongkorn University 

 

Dr. Chayodom Sabhasri 

csabhasri@yahoo.com 

 

Dr. Kanittha Tambunlertchai 

kanittha.t@chula.ac.th, 

kanittha@gmail.com  

 

Dr. Kitti Limskul 

emf@chula.ac.th, 

kitti.l@chula.ac.th 

 

Dr. Nawal Kamel 

nawal.thailand@gmail.com 

 

Dr. Panutat Satchachai 

panutat.s@chula.ac.th 

 

Dr. San Sampattavanija 

san.s@chula.ac.th, 

ssampatt@gmail.com 

 

Dr. Somprawin Manprasert 

somprawin@gmail.com 

 

Dr. Watcharapong Ratisukpimol 

watcharapong.r@chula.ac.th 

 

 

 

 

Associate Professor 

Dean 

 

Lecturer 

 

 

 

Associate Professor 

Director of Economic Modeling and 

Forecasting Program (EMF) 

 

Visiting Professor 

 

 

Lecturer 

 

 

Lecturer 

 

 

 

Assistant Professor 

Vice Dean for Research Affairs 

 

Lecturer 
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Energy Research Institute (ERI), 

Chulalongkorn University 

 

Dr. Bundhit Eua-arporn 

bundhit.e@chula.ac.th 

  

Dr. Naebboon Hoonchareon 

naebboon@gmail.com 

 

Dr. Sopitsuda Tongsopit 

tongsopit@gmail.com 

 

Dr. Supawat Vivanpatarakij,  

supawat@eri.chula.ac.th 

 

Dr. Weerin Wangjiraniran,  

weerin@eri.chula.ac.th 

 

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --  

ASEAN Studies Center of 

Chulalongkorn University 

 

Dr. Piti Srisangnam 

piti31@gmail.com 

 

Dr. Sineenat Sermcheep 

sineenat.s@chula.ac.th, 

ssineenat@yahoo.com 

 

Dr. Suthiphand Chirathivat 

suthipand.c@chula.ac.th, 

csuthipa@chula.ac.th 

 

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --  

Dr. Thierry Lefevre 

t.lefevre@ceerd.net 

 

 

 

 

Professor 

Director 

 

Assistant Professor 

Deputy Director 

 

Researcher 

 

 

Researcher 

 

 

Assistant Director 

 

 

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --   

 

 

 

Director of Academic Affairs 

 

Director of Research Affairs 

 

 

 

 

Associate Professor 

Executive Director 

 

 

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --  

Professor 

Director, 

Centre for Energy-Environment Resources 

Development (CEERD) Thailand 

 

VIETNAM 

 

 

 

Dr. Nguyen Thi Mai Anh 

maianhdhbk@yahoo.com 

 

 

 

Dr. Tran Van Binh   

binhtv@crc.edu.vn, 

binhtv@sem.hut.edu.vn 

 

 

Lecturer, 

Department of Industrial Economics, 

School of Economics and Management, 

Hanoi University of Science and Technology 

 

Lecturer, 

Department of Industrial Economics, 

School of Economics and Management, 

Hanoi University of Science and Technology 
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